719 5th Street, Richmond, CA 94806. (510) 231-1407

REGULAR DAY SCHEDULE 2021-22

Primary Bell Schedule

Secondary Bell Schedule

Grades Prek - Kinder SH Tk-Ki

nder

8:30 Begin Instruction  8:30 Begin Instruction
9:00 Breakfast

9:20 Instruction 2:20 Dismissal (M, T, Th,F)
10:00 Recess 1:45 Dismissal(Wed)
10:20 Instruction

11:50 Lunch SH Preschool

12:30 Instruation 8:30 Begin Instruction
2:42 Dismissal 1:30 Dismissal

Rainy Day Lunch Times

6-7 11:10-11:50
K-211:50-12:30
3-512:40 -1:20




MINIMUM & MODIFIED SCHEDULE DAYS

Rainy Day Lunch Times:
6-8 11:10 — 11:50
K-2  11:50 —12:30
3-5 12:40 — 1:20

Last Day of School, lunch served a er school
Kindergarten

8:30 am Begin Day



Grades 1-5
8:25 am
10:00 am
10:20 am

12:00 pm

Grades 6-7
8:20 am
10:00 am
10:20 am

12:00 pm

Begin Day
Recess
Instruction

Dismissal

Begin Day
Recess
Instruction

Dismissal



